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For Sale Used Cars For Salt-4Us- ed Cars5300 ACRES

In Walla Walla county. E. Washing
SERVICE STATION for lease. M. J.

Danes ley, ,85 N. Liberty.
L4Sli US" SHOW vu Kjnw rtwumole.priced auto courts to apartment houses

with good Incomes & the best of lo-

cations in Salem
M. Geiger, Realtor

3205 Portland Rd Phone

KEIZER BLDG. tract with walnut
trees. Includes windows, doors, floor
inc. roughing, $-i-n- cedar siding. iUih-e- n

sink cabinet, toilet, shower and la-
vatory for a house. Total price $1756.
Will give terms. See LeRoy Lone Rt.
X. Box 35. Salem. 1 ml. N. of Keiaer.

George W. Huhbs Co.
1853 N. Capitol Salem. Oregon

Ph. 3031
$68O0 00

3 bdr modern plastered home. LR.
DR. K. Nook & basement. Bus by door
and close to school. See this and give
us an offer.

$6500.80
4 bdr modern home. 1 dn, 3 up. newly

decorated with basement Ac large lot.
Wood furnace. 6 walnut. 5 cherry. 3
pear. 3 apple. 3 filbert, and 1 peach
tree. Terms.

$7500.00
3'i acres with 2 bdr home, garage. 3

stanchion barn, hog house located
North. Elec. water system and the very
best of soil.

2 bdr home. S cabins to beer tavern.
Home has basement with auto gas fur-
nace. This netted $11,000 in 1497. Will
pay for itself in 3 years.

Evening Ph. 26862. 3031. 4937
Silverton Ph 2564

McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
- ' .'

IAS South KiCta
Pnooea 131 - MM

Si.7i0 New House. S lots, plastered home. 1 BR. Bath. LR. Dinette. K M built
ma (ara. 2 stoves and breakfast aet inducted, term can b had.
Large Lot. nice and clean home, plastered interior, t BR. Bath. LH,
DH. K to builtms. electric cook in if. oil heat, double garage, close to
bus and school. :o Catholic nchool.. $3,000 dftwn. balance on con- -

SoO Jofu 3 BR home. 1 t'or) . plastred Interior, Maple floors. LH. DR. K to

buiitins b.ithrotim v. t- - shower, electric cooking to water heater, oil
heat, gjiatse. close 'o bus and school, would trade tor suburban
tropert) 00. 2 BR hon e and wnall income from

'

upstairs apt. plas-
tered

.

interior don electric fireplace. Bath. LR. DR. K to builtms.
Ven. blinds. ' basement, siwdusl heat, garage, bus by door, quick

1 tutht!ar Old beautiful home and yard, tdeal location north, plas-,11.10- 0-

floor, , Bfu LR. DR. K Ax builtms. full
baserr.eiil. automatic oil furnace, insulated and weatherstripped, ga-rjg- e.

terms may be arranged.
til Jort Well built and good sound house, plastered tntenor. I'a ttorte. 2

large BR down. Bath. LR. DR. K Nook. buUtms. Ven. blinds. Fire
place HW to Fir floors, full basement, electric cooking St water heat-rf- i.

double garage, bus bv door, fruit and nut trees, garden space, lot
atjou? 3) JUO.

arranged large rooms. Ranch style11 loo-- fcxceutionally well built nicely
.uDuilun home, plastered interior. Maple floors. 3 BR. LR to Fire-
place L)R K to built ins. Ven blinds. Inlaid linoleum In Kitchen.
Bath and large Ctihtv Room, brass fixtures throughout, double ga-

rage. Br-Jti- ful View

OR CALL
sUtl

- 33

COME I
1131 -

Evenings 713 -

LEE 0HMART &

ARRESTING IN ITS HOME APPEAL
I tM lovely 4 bedroom English style

,o.. e at 1485 N Summer st..
0. mhle plumbing, basement, nil heat.
1. rly yard, truly a home ot distinc-
tion bus bv door please do not disturb
ocvupants "but just call Mrs. Mankertz
at or
t HOU r OF THE COUNTRY
C r.NTLKMAN .

'

Ir vou are looking for seclusion don t

f,l to see thn t'.n property a beau-t.lu- ll

ooded acre tract located
jusi 4'ff Cilen Creek Dr . a modern 3

bedroom home living room IS SS: j

t witn air conditioned oil fur-ni- ,r

niniiilfi' furnishing may be
pi.rhjei fW- - urr to see tnis today.
A fi Mr Su.i-.arv-

"OL R, TIME IS

LEE OILMART A
T7 C st

Even ph

FOR SALE One of the most out-
standing homes with 3 A. ground, on
paved road, only Z M. fx em, Salem.
This horn has 3 bedrooms, big living
room, and water system. Overlooking
the valley. For quick sale only $1.-00- 0

00.
See Bud Hart with A. A. Larsen

390 State Street PtL 4108 or 23066
ON NORTrTTOTTAGE ST.

Walking distance of town. 2 bedrms.
large liv rm. din rm. full bsmt. auto
furnace, completely furnished. $13,000.
terms.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

520 N. HihSt. P15
2 Houses. $7500 Full

Price
1J bdrm modern older type home.

1 m modern rental, partially furn.
almost new. All on 1 lot. Paved street.
Very close to school, bus and store,
choice location. Several walnut trees.
This property Is priced right.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
3035 .Portland Rd - Ph. 7820 or 24596

BEAUTIFUL LOT 100x342 feet, west
of Keuier on pavement, near store and
city bus. large walnut trees front of kit.
For quick sale $900. Terms if wanted.

A very attractive 38 acre suburban
place on pavement, city water and sew-
er, two bedroom home, small poultry
house and barn. Owner transferred
savs sell. Priced at $6000.

Truly a good buy. ' acre suburban
about three miles out on paved road,
two bedrooms, basement, wired for
range, automatic water system. Priced
at $oM30 for immediate sale.

Here a dandy little suburban, plast-
ered one bedroom, lot 104x120. nicely
landscaped, variety fruit, city bus
within one block $6350.

Keizer district, three bedrooms, base-
ment, hardwood. double fireplace
basement and 1st floor), electric cook-

ing and water heating, attached gar-
age. Specially priced at $12,800.

"Good Listings Invited''
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N High St. Phone 7660

Eve 24591. 24773, 2550
SEVKRIN REALTY CO.

212 N. High Phone 401
SPECIAL

Older type home with
Tireplace. utility room, in good loca-
tion Will sell on con ti act with $1200
down, balance as rent. Total price
$6500

Good house 2 blocks outside city
soutii Living room, library, nice kitch-
en, bedroom, utility down. Stairway
and floored attic 60x155 lot. garage,
city water $S5O0 as is or for $300 more
owner will finish upstairs.

Good house on 70x125 lot at edge of
city north. 2 bedrooms, living, diruig.
kitchen, bath, fireplace. ' basement,
auto oil furnace, bus by door. Reduced
to $7950

F.ve Phone 6901 or 22834
$SK00 NEW. MODERN 2-- home

close to Salem General and state hos-
pital. Living room, dining room, kit-
chen bath. Hardwood floors. Fire-
place Oil furnace. Attached garage.
Shrubbery $2,000 down. bal. F H. A.
loan Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High St Ph. 4121. Eves 25206
BY OWNER house, un-fi- n.

upstairs. 7 yrj. old. $6,000 640 Bie-b- er

St Out Center. 1 Blk. E. State Hos- -
pj'al

BY OWNER: This New Home on
Fairmount St 3 bedrooms on one floor.
Elect lieat H.d. lis. Fireplace with a
lovelv t:le front. Cedar closets, a home
with a lot of room. 1067 Sq. Ft. of
floor space Coved Linoleum L'tility
room. Attached garage. 50x130 lot with
ground graded down, will make ar-
rangement for lawn, to suit buyer.
Outside to be painted as soon as weath-
er will permit- - Drive by. 1925 Fairmont
St and call 9441 for apt to see the in- -

REALTY BARGAINS
KEIZER DIST. SPECIALS

$9000. New 2 Brm home with lge
L'nfin. Attic. Hwd firs. Oil Fir Furn.
Attached Garage. Call Mr. Rains.

4 BR home 2 yrs old paved street.
Hwd firs thru-ou- t Full Bsmt. 2 Frplcs.
Furnace. Attached garage, 'j acre, only
$12,800. Call Mr Rains.

SUBURBAN SPECIALS
$4750 j acre North. 2 Brm Bath

Lr Kit. Dinette. Garage near church.
School to Store. Call Elmer Amundson.

$5250. 2 Brm home large lot. paved
road. 1 ml from city limit.

AMI INDSO N R E A LT Y

(iRABENHORST SPECIAL
ft R- - I) - NORTH

1 ;. itn lot ( rom
V wor k

e
I .a if r U garage

i Ac .'.1 nrculator
g j .t 1' .. ,d t wi: m.juo

h'E H Y AN STORF"
U't ere nr. .tore

In ,.1 A ;!:. valle t..'i Fine
..r. A. do r.ice huMnru Own- -

I I i. ' A. a ants to te.l immed- -

la I'i r i

(;R AIJE.MIORST BROS.. REALTORS
U4 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

133 FORD PICKUP. VERY CLEAN.
1297 State - McCALL'S - Dial 8106

USED CARS $35 and up. Auto re- -
painting, body to fender work,riring. of Liberty. Rosedal Garage.

Rt. 4. Box 171A. Ph.
EQUITY of $485 in '41 Packard

Sedan. Will take cheaper car and
cash. 1790 N. Cottage.
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
barn. N. E. $10,900.

4 Ac. 4 bdrm. modern home. Che-m- a
w a district. $11,500.

5 Ac, 2 bdrm. modern home. barn,
chick, hse . N. E. $11,600.

5 Ac. tracts, south, orchard. $1250.
Excellent terms.

Burt Pieha, Realtors
Ph.j.lu. Eve. 253W 337 N. High St.

LOOKING FOR more ground close
in' This is a 13 A. located north. It
has every thing in family fruit and
plantings, are excellently pruned and
healthy. On this lot is a cozy 2 bdrm.
cottage, hardwood and fir floors, bath.
LR. DR. Kit., built-in- s. elec. water
heater, full basmt.. furnace, dble. ga-

rage, beautiful shrubs ii flowers. Just
the thing If you like the enchantment
of the soil 4 what it produces, close
to stores and bu Call Mr. Klein.

IJurt I'iclia. Realtors
Phone S2i!) Hitth Street

JoeHi&chison, Realtor
455 Cuurt Ptrcet. Salem. Oregon

AC'REjfPES
20 ACRES 5 MI E. off Silverton Rd..

with 15 A. oats and vetch. Willamette
soil $8,000.00.

60 A N ., on River Rd. All tilled.
Willamette and Amity soil. Dandy
buildintf site. $8.000 00.

30 A S. close in. cherries, prunes,
and filberts Can be subdivided. $1.-5- 00

00 will handle Call Mr. Torvend.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

Pho 76S - Eve or
"BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house with
room for two more in unfin. upstairs.
Basement, automatic heat. Venetian
blinds, elec. cooking, water htr. 6 acres,
small chicken hou-- e. orchard prunes,
apples, walnuts, pears, spring water

n. Pli
"EXCLUSIVE

$12.250 00 Dandy 10 acres with 5
. . m . . . .,,A . , . . , .i rl . 1 liHrm mod- -
Ai ir "i iucvi ' ' ' v

ern borne with basement. 5 acri of
bottom ground, creek, bam. chicken
house, work shop, just 3 miles out.nave nAVrrial I7TGtiooa terms, vj--l. rn i - j.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 8441

FOR SALE: 17 acres adjoining Silver-to- n

Some timber. About 3 acres cul-

tivated Price $2000.00. Easy terms.
Cabin to rent.
Homeseekers Agenry

Silverton. Oregon
Write for sale list and bulletin.

Uesort Property
COZY COMPLETELY furn. cottage

at Rockaway. 1 bedroom, lg. lv. room,
glassed in porch, kitchen, bath to util-
ity room includes new elec. range.
Close to beach to btores. $4,000 cash. G.
A. Sutherland Real Esta'.e. Rockaway.
Phone 253.

Exchanpe Real Estate
BY OWNERS: Modern S room house.

'East Salem fqrsniall acreage. Ph. 7622.
5 ACRES timberland near St. Louis

for lot near Salem, car or what have
you. Write Statesman Box 121.

Wanted ileal listale

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before listing our property for sale,

investigate our close personal service
No obligation, of course
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS "Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S. Com L Phone

Business Opportunities
APT HOUSE, close in. 7 apt., all

furn. Income $350 per mo. $21,000. One-ha- lf

ca-.n- . balance $150 per mo.
Loans and Insurance

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage Ph. 3723

ESTABLISHED semi - prolessional.
small capital requited. Pleasant work
for dignified person or couple. Ph.

HAMBURGER lunch on south side.
Bldg. to equip. $5. Sot) with good 5 yr.
lea?. Owner anxious to sell.

Drive-i- n on S. tide. Good money
maker. Gross of $9 700 last 5 mo. of
'47. Business to equip. $3,635. Bldg. to
ground on good lease.

Other good cafes. See or call
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "Biir

W.ith RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S Commercial Phone

BARBER "SHOP. Good business In
growing community. $2,250. Rt. 8. Box
754.

BT OWNER: Cafe to equipment. 4

rm. house, all less than 2 yrs. old. On
highway 99E. Ideal for couple. Would
consider house or motel in trade. 3005
Portland Rd. Phone 9793. .

BUSINESS BARGAINS
BEAUTY SALON

$995 full prfice. Some Terms. Fully
equipped for 2 operators. This is vir-
tually a gift. Call Elmer Amundson.

GROCERY to GAS STATION
$3950 Grocery store. Service Station

to garage with furnished living 9"ar"
ters. Good Corner Location. Good
Lease. Don't wait, call Mr. Rains.

AMUNDSON REALTY
Phone CO. 554 Ferry St.

o IinPCpC nw . .n Inl rrtnm for other
bldgs. Place is covered with fruit, ber-
ries, nuts, in the city limits. $6200.
Small down payment.
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

aut heat, exrellent condition 1

apli Income 240 per mo. plus owner's
flat Price $18 000

DOWNTOWN BLSCNESS BLDG.
I ,torv brick bldg 28 x 74 ft 2 apts.

or floor, ground fir avauaoie
wnnin jn aays. inu i"vro; -

purchased at $20 000. TERMS can be
arranged. Don t miss this, it s worth
tr.e mone .

7772 ww
Lit our wiui cs

ESTATE COLUMN
2 BEDROOMS

in this verv ell constructed home on
lot I28 x 140. plenty of fruit and nut
tree city water, good neighborhood

n t miss seeing this home at $86j4)
No 272.

CASH IN
work already ine for this

ropi i n 111 Acres Price in- -

Ij !. q .!.' ent and hnusf furnish-i- t
ir.g !'dii f 18 (XXI No 1021.

Phone 9203

CO., REALTORS
HIGH ON A HILL

You'll like ti-.- modern 5 room home
vtit!-- . a vievk it has basement, auto oil
mi' ace. fireplace, oak floors and 'j
aire oi laid gbod location too South

Pine is onlv $11,000
STAR SI VINCENT de PAUL

M'-xi- rn 3 bedroom home, basement
and furnjee. fireplace, excellent dis-
trict it's acant, you may move right
ir. 12.350.

FOR LARGE FAMILIES ONLY
2 bedrooms down. 3 up. double

plumbing, part basement with oil fur-run- e,

double garage, nearly 1 acre of
land, family orchard, it's close In with
bui at door- - $12.r00 is the price.

Eve. Phone 3779
BUY FROM OWNER

3 bdrm-.- . LR. DR., kitchen, nook,
bath, basement. trays, elec. w.h. $6750
full price B509 18tnSt.

NEW 2 BDRM. home in Keier. has
LR nook kite, fireplace. Elect. Heat.
Nice Hardwood floors, very large ga-
rage and utility room. This is a well
built home lor only $8750 00. Call Ray
Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. M41
I NSC LA TED house, with bath,

in Turner L W Sidwell. S of .Liberty.
BY OWNER." house on King --

wood Heights. Fine, large. Landscaped
lot. excellent view Box 117 Statesman

OWNER $11 uoo. mod".
home completely furn . auto oil fur-
nace wired for ranije. elec. water heat-
er, full basement roca wool insulated
and weatherstripped. garage. Small
yard, close to Bush sch . bus. state
bklKs and stores Off S 12th St. Phone
7118 for appointment.

BY GWNER-Ne- w hom.
Coved ceilings, hardwood oak floors,
auto oil furnace. Ven blinds, modem
throughout Phone 2-- 1 162

CHTLrJREN AND PETSThe-v- Tl
low-- this big oak tree and swing The

house is modern, insulated, liv
rm t bath, large family kitchen over-
looks beautiful valley, cement founda-
tion, attached garage. 5 A. Turn off
on old Pacific Hwy at Dickson s Mkt.
2 mi. S $1850 down. $50 mo. Price$' Write Statesman Box 118

$U.0OQ.0y DO YOU WANT a home
with a rental? Look at this 3 rmi down.
4 rms up. Dble plum, bsmt, furn.

$8350 00 View property, large lot.
nice 2 bdrm. home. bsmt. furn. Hwd.
fit in Liv. rm.

$750000. Nicely furnished 2 bdrm
home. Liv. rm. Kitchen. Nook. Hwd.
fist tfrpl.

$4800 00 4 bdrm home. Liv rm. Din.
rm. Kitchen, pvd st. near bus. CALL
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa StPhone "N1549 Eves

$7500 00 2 AC OLDER type house.will sell for cash or trade for small
house in town.

$4800 NEAR S P. DEPOT
Older t pe house, needs generalcleaning, a bargain for right party.
$1800 00 down. F H A Home close to

j Englewood School Full price $8500.00.good deal for those that can Qualify.
$4500 00 down. Duplex in top condl- -

tion. 4 blks N of Cap Bldg you can tgo wrong on this for add. inf. Call EdLu km heal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone Eves.
ExclusiveBeautiful 4 bedroom home, large L.rm Din. rm. Kit. Hwd. fls. fireplace

, full bsmt. auto oil furnace. Party room
with bar. lovely creek Lot. outdoor

j firpl bargain. CALL RAY DAVIS.
i Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.Phone 3793 Eves. 94415, ACRFS "EAST of Salem. 1 bdrm",
liv rm., din. rm.. kitchen and bath,utility. 30x30 barn. An excellent buy
for 88750.

A new home ready to move Into. 2
rxlrms. liv. rm.. dm. rm , kitchen andbath. Att. garage Close to schools andtransportation. For $10. Son

At 4 Corners, a good home with tbdrms. liv. rm.. kitchen and bath. iacre of ground. All kinds of fruit.
Transportation and all stores.

On Beiber Ave.. 2 bdrms . lv. rm..
din. rm., kitchen, bath and unfinished
attic. ' acre of ground. Fbr $8750.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
Ph. 489 res. 8681 or 26686 or 5367

DAILY CROSSWORD

287 CO 554 Feiry St.

Best Buys
3 Bdrm., S8300

Older type house, close in. full bsmt.
Completely furn with ery good fur-
niture, furnace, large lot with several
fruit trees, garage.

3 Bdrm. North
Full price $8200. In very good cond..

most of furniture goes Lots of shrubs,
double garage, 'i blk. to bus.

Hollywood District
4 bdrms . well arranged for room

rentals, corner lot. walking distance
from Hollywood Paved streets on both
sides, elec heat Completely redecor-
ated, full bsmt. Full price $95o0. Liberal
terms arranged.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3035 Portland Rd Ph 7820 or

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street. Salem. Oregon
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION small

home in Hollwood district, reduced
to $3350 00

BRAND NEW 2 BR house, unfinish-
ed upstairs. HW floors, oil floor fur-
nace, utility room, garage Small down
payment $8600 00

REDUCED FROM $13,500 to $1100 00
for quick sale, lovely 4 BR hse.. oil
furnace, nice yard, fruit trees. Well
constructed house in a good location.
Call Mr. Klumpp

HERE IS AN INVESTMENT FOR
YOU Two very nice te 2 BR
houses, hardwood floors, garages These
are close in. will rent for $140 per
month Priced for quick sale. Call
Klumpp.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Phone 7B96 - Eves or

Ed Bvrkit and Co.
--LOOK" 3 BR. Large Kitch and

Large LR. Plenty of built ins. Full
basement with furnace. 1 acre. Wired
for range. Family orchard. Poss im-
mediately . Terms $1000 down balance
at $50 per month. $7000 00

COTTAGE. 2 BR. LR. Kitch. Break-
fast nook. Fireplace. Basement. Oil
auto furnace. Elec Hot wtr htr, wired
for range. Garage. Plastered. Only
$7950 00.

INVESTMENT. Nice corner lot. I'istory. LR. DR. Kitch. Music Room. 3
BR up and Bath. Full basement. Apt
in Basement $45 a month rental. Wired
for range and Elec Hot wtr htr. Full
price $10.50000

FOUR BR. Plastered. Hdw firs. LR
and DR comb. Kitch. 2 BR down. Full
basement. Fireplace. Oil fir furn. Ven
blinds. Atchd garage. $10.500 00

ENGLEWOOD. 4 BR. LR. DR and
Kitch comb. Bath. Hdw firs and plas-
tered, 'j bath up. Fireplace and full
basement. Laundrv travs. Elec Hot wtr
htr, wired for range. $14,000.00.

Ed Bvrkit and Co.
REALTORS

33S Chemeketa Ph 5981 or 5706
Evenings

$ RM. HOUSE, all hwd floors, fire-
place, new Frigidaire and gas range.
All good furniture. Completely furn.
Only $7300.

F. H. WEIR
Realtor

1247 S. Commercial Ph. 9411

4 BEDROOM house near Bush park.
Old but in good condition. $6250.

Nice lot. Hagers sub-divisi- 100
foot front. $475. Terms.

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.

M1) FURN ill elec. nrw bedrm.
!!' i arpeted onlv 1 yr oil Ven
bi tin t.1850 20 mm of Salem, on
r tii' h tihwav 'i blk from Salem-D- i

:a lMihvii 901 Orchard Ave .
fN fi Dallas

ti'jxi FOR A VERY desirable
b1.n Home full basement ood fur-l.-- e

hardo'd floors, fireplace, liv-- r
room, dining room, very nice klt-ct'- -i

i'ri breakfast nook dbl ga-f- 4

( N.e to Hollywood district $2.-s-

i,nn i!l randle Call Mr Reese

Burt Pirha, Realtors
P. r ILM I 337 N Hih Street

HOt'-- F I', r old 2 lar bdrms.
lai ti t noo to utility
gin .n ori-- T .. t Price $7-- 11.000
doarn .'. ji i!e

F. H. WEIR
R. altor

IIT s r f; lal Ph. Mil

Attention Farmer
Beavertiami

We .ave li'ed one of the best vege-- t
a fairn e have ever had 21 ac.

4 ac upland All under
equipt with overhead sprink-

le' ,nirm 2 w.ell 4 B R 1' se . strictly
puHltrn. urn ly remodeled, full basm't.
d'xihle garage Jiix-i- cold storage unit,
f 't rl.i-vi- i cond Farmall tractor, disc.

. 1 triii k. enough fertilizer Can be
converted into mint (arm Grade

A lniih chool at front door 2 cropa
v 11 raxv pav for Uie place F'r ice $30.-OO- i)

Very hbeial terms arranged
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
'V!J Poitland Rd. Ph. 7820 or

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101
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